01 June 2005 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:14:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

10

12

Horse Name
BABASANCAK(2)

GOKGEMZ(5)
ZAFERAGAQ)
AZIMTAY(1)
KAYATUFAN(7)
ALPAPATYA(10)
KASIRGA™**(6)
GEDIZ(4)
AYRICAN(12)
DINGERK(3)
MRSAH(8)

ASLIGUL(11)

Age
3yochc

3yochc
3yogrc
3yobc

3yochc
3yochf
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochf
3yobc

3yochc

3yochf

112300 &
1)1845+¢

Sire

SANCAKLI- SUVRU
BAYKAN1 - CEVRIYE5
CELEBI.1- BAGDAGIL
ALKURUS.13 - MESRURE42
BORUHAN* - TOMNEL
BAMKA.3 - MEBRUKE 87
BAMKA.3 - MAHDE 14
SA'D27 - MALIKE 17
CELEBI.1 - GOKKUSAGI
TIGRES LIGHT (US) - SEYYARE59
SULO- NEANVES5

TUWYAD- ZBRA.115

Race Result
Dam Weight
56  F.CAKAR
56  H.KARATAS
56 EYAWZ
56  MKAYA
52  AHMVET GOKGE
545 N.SEN
52  KTEKINALP
56  RTASDELEN
545 C.DURSUN
56  Y.AKAGAC
56  S.KAYA
51,5 MTARHAN

Maiden/W

2)4920¢
2)738 ¢

Jockey
H. SEM KOGER

OSM AKGUN
TAY. TUTUMLU
MUS. KAYA
HAL. KAYA
KAYAKAYA
MAH. TEKINALP
AYS. BAYDAN
OME. KARAGOZ
ADN. YAWZ
REM KAYA

UM. BEYAZITLI

Quinella(2/5) 2,55 4, Exacta(2/5) 4,70 b, Trifecta(2/5/9) 4,74 b, Place() ;, 3rd double(2/2) :18,55 ©

Owner
K.O.GURKEM

H.FIKIR
ZTURGUL
E.CESME
E.CESME
E.CESME
ATEKINALP
F.GURUHAN
I.ERDEM
U.ARSLAN
E.CESME

H.FIKIR

56 kg,
3.)2460 ¢

3)369 ¢

Trainer

1.20.39

1.20.77

12117

1.22.87

1.23.19

1.23.20

1.23.51

1.24.27

1.24.68

1.25.70

1.26.77

1.27.23

istanbul Racecourse (22nd Day)

1200 Turf

4)1230 ¢
4)185+¢

Time Win PSF St

1,75
1,50
5,75
2,10
2,10
2,10
5,70
22,25
32,05
2,10
17,65

35,10

6 25Lengths
11 2,5Lengths

8 Distance

12

10

Late Start RT
50

0

0

35

30

45



